KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-25669
2013-25668
2013-25667
2013-25666
2013-25665
2013-25664
2013-25663
2013-25662
2013-25661
2013-25660
2013-25659
2013-25658
2013-25657
2013-25656
2013-25655
2013-25654
2013-25653
2013-25652
2013-25651
2013-25650
2013-25649
2013-25648
2013-25647
2013-25646
2013-25645
2013-25644
2013-25643
2013-25642
2013-25641
2013-25639
2013-25638
2013-25637
2013-25636
2013-25635
2013-25634
2013-25633
2013-25632
2013-25631
2013-25630
2013-25629
2013-25628
2013-25627
2013-25626
2013-25625
2013-25624
2013-25623
2013-25622
2013-25621

Date/DOB Time

Officer

11/03/13 22:4022:40:00
11/03/13 22:1822:18:35
11/03/13 22:0822:08:13
11/03/13 22:0722:07:22
11/03/13 21:2421:24:06
11/03/13 21:2121:21:50
11/03/13 20:5120:51:10
11/03/13 20:2820:28:34
11/03/13 19:5119:51:43
11/03/13 19:5119:51:23
11/03/13 19:4219:42:06
11/03/13 19:2519:25:35
11/03/13 18:3718:37:40
11/03/13 18:2318:23:50
11/03/13 18:1518:15:26
11/03/13 17:5317:53:15
11/03/13 17:3917:39:28
11/03/13 17:3917:39:33
11/03/13 17:2617:26:23
11/03/13 17:2017:20:50
11/03/13 17:1117:11:31
11/03/13 17:0617:06:52
11/03/13 16:5316:53:36
11/03/13 16:4116:41:44
11/03/13 16:2216:22:02
11/03/13 16:2016:20:11
11/03/13 16:1816:18:10
11/03/13 14:0814:08:06
11/03/13 13:2513:25:10
11/03/13 12:3112:31:01
11/03/13 11:2911:29:40
11/03/13 11:2111:21:30
11/03/13 10:3810:38:09
11/03/13 10:2410:24:03
11/03/13 10:1610:16:50
11/03/13 09:4809:48:29
11/03/13 09:0109:01:34
11/03/13 08:5408:54:20
11/03/13 08:2508:25:45
11/03/13 05:2705:27:00
11/03/13 04:5104:51:46
11/03/13 03:4203:42:08
11/03/13 03:2503:25:50
11/03/13 03:0703:07:37
11/03/13 03:0503:05:53
11/03/13 02:2202:22:41
11/03/13 02:1102:11:55
11/03/13 01:4301:43:38

198
192
198
198
198
192
215
198
160
215
198
192
128
128
KMCG
128
128
KMCG
128
KMCG
192
215
KMCG
128
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
LT138
KMCG
KMCG
LT138
KMCG
LT138
KMCG
68

68

68

68

68

68

68
220
68

Location/Address

SMITH AVENUE @ CORNELL STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON
UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

ULSTER PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
DEYO STREET, KINGSTON

HUTTON PARK

BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

308 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
ACADEMY GREEN PARK

171 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

41 NEW ST, KINGSTON

ZWIEBEL & FAIRBANKS

ZWIEBEL & FAIRBANKS

GRAND SLAM BAR

308 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

76 GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

25 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
WILTWYCK AVENUE, KINGSTON

27 LAFAYETTE AVENUE, KINGSTON
FORSYTH PARK

231 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

285 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

31 THIRD AVENUE, KINGSTON

137 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

ZWIEBEL & FAIRBANKS

106 FARRELLY ST, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET @ OAK STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POINT BEACH

WALL STREET @ FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
CORNELL STREET @ SACCOMAN LANE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

, KINGSTON

RONDOUT MARKET

87 MARIUS STREET, KINGSTON

52 VANBUREN STREET, KINGSTON

170 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

ALLWAYS MOVING

23 OAK STREET, KINGSTON

ELIZABETH MANOR

CEDAR STREET @ IWO JIMA LANE, KINGSTON
75 PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON
RAUL'S BAR

10 DEDERICK ST, KINGSTON

SUPER 8 MOTEL

ACADEMY GREEN PARK

SNAPPER MAGEE'S

Page 1

Signal/Individual

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A
FOOT PATROL 68A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
DISPUTE 27D

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
PARKING PROBLEM 87
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
FIGHT 09

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
WARRANT CHECK 81
VOID 124

WARRANT ARREST 81A
ROBBERY 46
INFORMATION ONLY 04

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

WARRANT CHECK 81
DISPUTE/LANDLORD-TENANT 27L
CITIZEN SERVICE 24

DISPUTE 27D
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

COMPLAINT SIGNED 04C
SICK REPORT 118
ASSAULT 67

WARRANT CHECK 81
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
WARRANT CHECK 81
LARCENY 44

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

CHECK WELFARE 111

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
HARASSMENT 27

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

STOLEN MOTOR VEHICLE 37

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1

AL-M

NR

R7

AL-S

TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-25620
2013-25619
2013-25618
2013-25617
2013-25616
2013-25615
2013-25640

Date/DOB Time

Officer

11/03/13 01:3001:30:37
11/03/13 01:2301:23:26
11/03/13 01:0901:09:04
11/03/13 01:2901:29:53
11/03/13 01:2301:23:28
11/03/13 00:5000:50:01
11/03/13 13:2013:20:29

223
220
68

68

68

223
KMCG

Location/Address
FORSYTH PARK
BARMANN PARK

GREENKILL AVENUE @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, KiI...

128 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
HOFFMAN STREET, KINGSTON
BARMANN PARK

93 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
FIGHT 09
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

PARKING PROBLEM 87

Type Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H2

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 55



